
Mingo Gas Separators
Mingo has been manufacturing rotary and 

vortex style gas separators for nearly 30 years. 

These field proven, cost effective designs are 

perfect for traditional applications with gas 

liquid ratios too high for traditional pump 

stage volume limits.

Mingo separators are adaptable to multiple 

product lines and offered in 338,400, and 513 

series options. For added AR support, tungsten 

carbide shaft bearings as well as corrosion and 

abrasive resistant coatings can be applied.

Features and Benefits

› FIELD PROVEN
Low cost, worry free

› VORTEX STYLE
More efficient at higher GLR’s

› AR BEARING
AND COATINGS
Additional support, less
vibration, longer run times

› MANUFACTURED
IN OWASSO, OK
High quality product with
accessible local support
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› CONTRACT MACHINING

› GAS SEPARATORS

› ADAPTOR KITS

› COUPLINGS

› SHROUD HANGERS

› CHECK VALVES

P/N

C-6434

B-8080

B-5510/B-11137

C-4368

B-11254

B-11133

C-4994

12232

DESCRIPTION

MG R3 LT

MG R3 LT HSS

MG R3 UT

MG R4 LT w Screen

MG V4 LT 3B

MG R4-UT

MG R5-LT

MG V5 UT 3B

KEY DESIGNATION / OPTIONS

SERIES

338

338

338

400

400

400

500

500

LENGTH

26.125”

26.875

26.625

32.00

35.90”

32.25”

45.03”

45.03”

› SPS THRUST CHAMBERS

› SURFACE PUMP INTAKES
/DISCHARGES

› THERMAL SPRAY COATING

› ESP COMPONENTS

› ENGINEERING &
TESTING SERVICES

CONTACT US
SALES@MINGOMFG.COM

MINGOMANUFACTURING.COM 

(918) 272-1151

8091 N. 115TH EAST AVE. 

OWASSO, OK 74055

FOR A COMPLETE LISTING OF PRODUCT OFFERING, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM.

ESP COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES/ CONTRACT MANUFACTURING/SURFACE PUMP PRODUCTS

*Both Vortex and Rotary options in 338, 400, 513 series available.

LT

SST

3B

UT

CS

HSS

LOWER TANDEM

316 STAINLESS STEEL

3 BEARING

UPPER TANDEM

CARBON

HIGH STRENGTH MONEL SHAFT




