







# Mingo Gas Separators

Mingo has been manufacturing rotary and vortex style gas separators for nearly 30 years. These field proven, cost effective designs are perfect for traditional applications with gas liquid ratios too high for traditional pump stage volume limits.

Mingo separators are adaptable to multiple product lines and offered in 338,400, and 513 series options. For added AR support, tungsten carbide shaft bearings as well as corrosion and abrasive resistant coatings can be applied.



MANUFACTURING

## Features and Benefits

- > FIELD PROVEN
  Low cost, worry free
- AR BEARING AND COATINGS

Additional support, less vibration, longer run times

- **VORTEX STYLE**More efficient at higher GLR's
- MANUFACTURED IN OWASSO, OK

High quality product with accessible local support

P/N	DESCRIPTION	SERIES	LENGTH
C-6434	MG R3 LT	338	26.125"
B-8080	MG R3 LT HSS	338	26.875
B-5510/B-11137	MG R3 UT	338	26.625
C-4368	MG R4 LT w Screen	400	32.00
B-11254	MG V4 LT 3B	400	35.90"
B-11133	MG R4-UT	400	32.25"
C-4994	MG R5-LT	500	45.03"
12232	MG V5 UT 3B	500	45.03"

<sup>\*</sup>Both Vortex and Rotary options in 338, 400, 513 series available.

#### **KEY DESIGNATION / OPTIONS**

	LT	LOWER TANDEM	UT	UPPER TANDEM
	SST	316 STAINLESS STEEL	CS	CARBON
,	3B	3 BEARING	HSS	HIGH STRENGTH MONEL SHAFT

### FOR A COMPLETE LISTING OF PRODUCT OFFERING, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM.

#### CONTACT US

SALES@MINGOMFG.COM

MINGOMANUFACTURING.COM

(918) 272-1151

8091 N. 115TH EAST AVE.

**OWASSO, OK 74055** 

- > CONTRACT MACHINING
- **GAS SEPARATORS**
- ADAPTOR KITS
- **>** COUPLINGS
- > SHROUD HANGERS
- > CHECK VALVES

- > SPS THRUST CHAMBERS
- > SURFACE PUMP INTAKES /DISCHARGES
- > THERMAL SPRAY COATING
- > ESP COMPONENTS
- > ENGINEERING & TESTING SERVICES







.COM

MINGOMANUFACTURING